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SCHEDULE 3

Annual fees for non-remote operating licences

Regulation 17

Description
of licence

Category A

Category B

Category C Category D

Category E

Existing
casino
operating
licence

New casino
operating
licence

Bingo
operating
licence

General
betting
(standard)
operating
licence

General
betting
(limited)
operating
licence

Pool betting
operating
licence

Betting
intermediary
operating
licence

Gaming
machine
general
operating
licence for an
adult gaming
centre

Gaming
machine
general
operating
licence for

a family
entertainment
centre

£16,356

£48,825

£1,571

£1,571

£200

£2,121

£267

£1,564

£1,047

£21,752

£101,771

£7,077

£7,077

£467

£4,083

£4,083

£6,464

£4,683

£69,572 £310,316

£203,543
£16,860 £37,579

£16,860 £38,705

£1,267

£4,083

£4,083

£12,928 £27,812

£9,365 £22,352

£417,436

£82,002

£222,990

£38,705

£37,579
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Description
of licence

Category A

Category B

Category C

Category D Category E

Gaming
machine
technical (full)
operating
licence

Gaming
machine
technical
(supplier)
operating
licence

Gaming
machine
technical
(software)
operating
licence

Gambling
software
operating
licence

Lottery
operating
(external
lottery
manager)
licence

Lottery
operating
(society)
licence

£2,961

£1,201

£1,535

£1,535

£1,981

£348

£6,325

£3,243

£3,861

£3,861

£2,261

£692

£14,883

£4,083

£6,188

£6,188

£2,541

£1,392




