Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 3

Regulation 17

Description of licence	Category A	Category B	Category C	Category D	Category E
Existing casino operating licence	£16,356	£21,752	£69,572	£310,316	£417,436
New casino operating licence	£48,825	£101,771	£203,543		
Bingo operating licence	£1,571	£7,077	£16,860	£37,579	£82,002
General betting (standard) operating licence	£1,571	£7,077	£16,860	£38,705	£222,990
General betting (limited) operating licence	£200	£467	£1,267		
Pool betting operating licence	£2,121	£4,083	£4,083		
Betting intermediary operating licence	£267	£4,083	£4,083		
Gaming machine general operating licence for an adult gaming centre	£1,564	£6,464	£12,928	£27,812	£38,705
Gaming machine general operating licence for a family entertainment centre	£1,047	£4,683	£9,365	£22,352	£37,579

Annual fees for non-remote operating licences

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

Description of licence	Category A	Category B	Category C	Category D	Category E
Gaming machine technical (full) operating licence	£2,961	£6,325	£14,883		
Gaming machine technical (supplier) operating licence	£1,201	£3,243	£4,083		
Gaming machine technical (software) operating licence	£1,535	£3,861	£6,188		
Gambling software operating licence	£1,535	£3,861	£6,188		
Lottery operating (external lottery manager) licence	£1,981	£2,261	£2,541		
Lottery operating (society) licence	£348	£692	£1,392		